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WE INVERNO A ROMA (0601068B)
ROMA - 03-02-2006 - 05-02-2006

Torneo WE INVERNO A ROMA 0601068B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 03-02-2006 - 05-02-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h/40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - PICA L.

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA LAZ RM 1355 0 0 1958 M 100229

4 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA LAZ RM 1658 0 0 1938 M 100230

10 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA TOS SI 1514 0 0 1935 M 107564

5 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1637 0 0 1934 M 100233

1 2N Ceccarelli Lucio         ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1956 M

13 2N Elia Alessio             ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1972 M 108913

7 2N Gatta Flavio             ITA LAZ RM 1604 0 0 1966 M 100605

2 NC Gentile Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1386 0 0 1956 M

17 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA LAZ RM 1670 0 0 1971 M 115001

26 2N Granitto Francesco       ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1971 M 129282

19 NC Landi Paolo              ITA TOS LI 1464 0 0 1953 M 117964

16 NC Liberati Marco           ITA LAZ RM 1443 0 0 1970 M 108929

18 NC Macri' Giuseppe          ITA LAZ RM 1332 0 0 1941 M 117828

24 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA LAZ RM 1723 0 0 1958 M 124451

9 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1517 0 0 1934 M 104267

15 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1706 0 0 1957 M 108926

8 2N Mazziotto Nicola         ITA LAZ RM 1721 0 0 1968 M 102744

22 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA LAZ RM 1571 0 0 1979 M 122562

20 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA LAZ RM 1419 0 0 1958 F 118674

28 1N Mulas Icaro              ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1964 M 133349

11 3N Musi Antonio             ITA LAZ RM 1575 0 0 1964 M 107680

14 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1969 M 108918

21 2N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1602 0 0 1965 M 119226

27 NC Schermi Claudio          ITA LAZ RM 1449 0 0 1961 M 129421

25 3N Squicciarini Simone      ITA LAZ RM 1524 0 0 1971 M 126002

12 2N Sterbini Vittorio        ITA LAZ RM 1609 0 0 1965 M 107690

6 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA LAZ RM 1526 0 0 1955 M 100257

23 NC Tulli Cesare             ITA LAZ LT 1428 0 0 1977 M 123620
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 2N Banci Riccardo           ITA 1355 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1958 M 100229

4 2N Baruffaldi Giuseppe      ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1938 M 100230

10 2N Benocci Umiliano         ITA 1514 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1935 M 107564

5 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1934 M 100233

13 2N Elia Alessio             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1972 M 108913

7 2N Gatta Flavio             ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1966 M 100605

2 NC Gentile Antonio          ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M

17 2N Golino Giovanni          ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 115001

19 NC Landi Paolo              ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1953 M 117964

16 NC Liberati Marco           ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 108929

18 NC Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1941 M 117828

24 2N Maggi Luigi              ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1958 M 124451

9 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1934 M 104267

15 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 108926

8 2N Mazziotto Nicola         ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 102744

22 3N Melissa Raffaello        ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1979 M 122562

20 NC Milani Patrizia          ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 F 118674

11 3N Musi Antonio             ITA 1575 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 107680

14 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1969 M 108918

21 2N Ruotolo Claudio          ITA 1602 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1965 M 119226

27 NC Schermi Claudio          ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 129421

25 3N Squicciarini Simone      ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1971 M 126002

12 2N Sterbini Vittorio        ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1965 M 107690

6 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1955 M 100257

23 NC Tulli Cesare             ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1977 M 123620

FSI - WE INVERNO A ROMA (0601068B) - ROMA - 03-02-2006 - 05-02-2006 - Pag. 3/3


